
Power Move Masters are compact in size and handle
with ease. They are highly maneuverable, making them
optimal for turning in tight spaces, yet simple to operate.
DC powered for smooth, quiet operation and feature
variable speed control for generous low speed torque and
precise operation They come with built in battery chargers
for quick recovery. Most models feature robust hydraulics
to ensure superb push or pull traction. In addition, their
ergonomic design provides stability and simple control. A
variety of hitch attachments along with other options
available, contact factory.

Electric Trailer Dolly

BPMM-1000

MANUFACTURED HOMES • SMALL JET PLANES
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES • HORSE TRAILERS

MOTOR BOATS • ASSEMBLY LINES
BPMM-500

BPMM-700

BPMM-3000-15

BPMM-3000

CHANGING THE WAY YOU MOVE OBJECTS & MATERIALS

BPMM-500
BPMM-700
BPMM-1000
BPMM-3000
BPMM-3000-15

MODEL
NUMBER

NET WT. INCLUDING
BATTERY (POUNDS)

327
391
605

1500
2100

TONGUE-WEIGHT
LOAD FROM LIFT

4" x 10"
9-1/2" x 18"
9-1/2" x 18"
9-1/2" x 18"
9-1/2" x 18"

TIRE
SIZE

29" x 49" x 39"
33" x 49 x 40"
38" x 53" x 38"
36" x 78" x 43"
36" x 96" x 43"

OVERALL
(W x L x H)

500 lbs.
700 lbs.

1,000 lbs.
3,000 lbs.

3,000 / 1,500 lbs.

MAXIMUM PULL
WEIGHT (POUNDS)

3,000
5,000

55,000
70,000
80,000



Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Weight (including batteries)

Tongue Weight Load (front lift)

Tongue Weight Load (center wt.)

Caster Wheel Size (rear)

Steering Wheel Size (rear)

Tire Size (front)

Locking Type Wheel

Replacement Batteries

Single Speed Control

Variable Speed Control

Built-In Battery Charger

Battery Level Indicator

Motor 3/4 HP

Motor 2 HP

Motor 2 HP (continuous duty)**

Hydraulic Lift (front 7" travel)

Hydraulic Lift HD (16" travel)

Tire Chains

Non-Marking Tires (grey)

Non-Marking Tires (solid)

Locking Type Hub

Electric Trailer Brake Connection

All-Terrain Tire Package

Weight Kit

Max. 1 mph & approx. 1500 ft. lbs.

Max. 1.6 mph & approx. 1000 ft. lbs.

Max 2.7 mph & approx. 600 ft. lbs.

Max 0.52 mph & approx. 500 ft. lbs.

Max 0.73 mph & approx. 500 ft. lbs.
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