Electric Trailer Dolly

CHANGING THE WAY YOU MOVE OBJECTS & MATERIALS



Power Move Masters are compact in size and handle with ease. They are highly maneuverable, making them optimal for turning in tight spaces, yet simple to operate. DC powered for smooth, quiet operation and feature variable speed control for generous low speed torque and precise operation They come with built in battery chargers for quick recovery. Most models feature robust hydraulics to ensure superb push or pull traction. In addition, their ergonomic design provides stability and simple control. A variety of hitch attachments along with other options available, contact factory.



MODEL NUMBER	TONGUE-WEIGHT LOAD FROM LIFT	MAXIMUM PULL WEIGHT (POUNDS)	OVERALL (W x L x H)	TIRE SIZE	NET WT. INCLUDING BATTERY (POUNDS)
BPMM-500	500 lbs.	3,000	29" x 49" x 39"	4" x 10"	327
BPMM-700	700 lbs.	5,000	33" x 49 x 40"	9-1/2" x 18"	391
BPMM-1000	1,000 lbs.	55,000	38" x 53" x 38"	9-1/2" x 18"	605
BPMM-3000	3,000 lbs.	70,000	36" x 78" x 43"	9-1/2" x 18"	1500
BPMM-3000-15	3,000 / 1,500 lbs.	80,000	36" x 96" x 43"	9-1/2" x 18"	2100

SPECIFICATIONS	BPMM-500	BPMM-700	BPMM-1000	BPMM-3000	BPMM-3000-15
Overall Length	49"	49"	53"	78"	96"
Overall Width	29"	33"	38"	36"	36"
Overall Height	39"	40"	38"	43"	43"
Weight (including batteries)	285 lbs.	340 lbs.	550 lbs.	1,500 lbs.	2,100 lbs.
Tongue Weight Load (front lift)	500 lbs.	700 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	3,000 lbs.	1,500 lbs.
Tongue Weight Load (center wt.)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3,000 lbs.
Caster Wheel Size (rear)	5"	6"	6"	n/a	n/a
Steering Wheel Size (rear)	n/a	n/a	n/a	480 x 8"	480 x 8"
Tire Size (front)	4.1 x 3.5 x 6"	18 x 9.5 x 8"			
Locking Type Wheel	Pull Pin	Pull Pin	n/a	n/a	n/a
Replacement Batteries	(1) SRM 31	(1) SRM 31	(2) SRM 31	(4) SRM 31	(4) SRM 31
FEATURES & OPTIONS					
Single Speed Control	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
Variable Speed Control	S	S	S	S	S
Built-In Battery Charger	S	S	S	S	S
Battery Level Indicator	0	0	0	0	0
Motor 3/4 HP	S	S	N/A	N/A	N/A
Motor 2 HP	0*	0*	N/A	N/A	N/A
Motor 2 HP (continuous duty)**	0	0	0	0	0
Hydraulic Lift (front 7" travel)	0	0	0	N/A	S
Hydraulic Lift HD (16" travel)	N/A	N/A	N/A	S	S
Tire Chains	0	0	0	0	0
Non-Marking Tires (grey)	S	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Non-Marking Tires (solid)	N/A	0	0	0	0
Locking Type Hub	N/A	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
Electric Trailer Brake Connection	0	0	0	0	S
All-Terrain Tire Package	N/A	N/A	0	N/A	N/A
Weight Kit	0	0	0	0	0
SPEED / TORQUE PKG.					
Max. 1 mph & approx. 1500 ft. lbs.	N/A	N/A	0	0	0
Max. 1.6 mph & approx. 1000 ft. lbs	. N/A	N/A	S	S	S
Max 2.7 mph & approx. 600 ft. lbs.	N/A	N/A	0	0	0
Max 0.52 mph & approx. 500 ft. lbs.	S	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Max 0.73 mph & approx. 500 ft. lbs.	N/A	S	N/A	N/A	N/A